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SDG SYSTEM

SDG Volumen KT

SDG Volumen HV 120 KT
SDG SEG NA KT

SDG SEG MA KT

SDG SEG MA LBW KT
SDG SEG HA KT

SDG HV 120

SDG HV 120 KT

SDG HV 120 LBW KT

SDG HV 180

SDG HV 180 KT

SDG TYPENUBERSICHT

ABSTELLHOHE

970 - 1.020 mm

970 - 1.120 mm

1.020 - 1.120 mm
1.020 - 1.120 mm
1.120 - 1.220 mm
1.120 - 1.220 mm
1.120 - 1.220 mm
1.220 - 1.320 mm
1.220 - 1.320 mm

1.120 - 1.320 mm

1.120 - 1.320 mm

1.120 - 1.320 mm

1.020 - 1.320 mm

1.020 - 1.320 mm

MAX. ECKHOHE

3.150 mm
3.150 mm
3.000 mm
3.000 mm
2.900 mm
2.900 mm
2.900 mm
2.800 mm
2.800 mm

2.900 mm

2.900 mm

2.900 mm

3.000 mm

3.000 mm

BEHALTERLANGEN

7.450 - 7.820 mm

7.150 - 7.820 mm

7.150 - 7.450 mm

7.150 - 7.820 mm

7.150 = 7.450 mm

7.150 - 7.820 mm

7.150 - 7.820 mm

7.150 - 7.450 mm

7.150 - 7.820 mm

7.150 - 7.450 mm

7.150 - 7.820 mm

7.150 - 7.820 mm

7.150 - 7.450 mm

7.150 - 7.820 mm

ERG-CODE

FH 6x2 Xpress BDF
HA KT 1220-1320 SDG

FH 6x2 Xpress
BDF HV120KT
1120-1320 SDG

BEISPIELHAFTE
SPEDITEURE, LOGISTIKER

AUTOMOTIVE
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- (alter
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